
$11

$10

$11

$10

$10

$10

$10

GRILL CHICKEN

GRILLED PORK

BANH MI

ROASTED PORK CRISPY CRACKER

BEEF LEMONGRASS

SCHNITZEL CHICKEN

SHREDDED CHICKEN

TOFU ROLL



$17

$4

$4

$7

$7

BEEF PHO
CHICKEN PHO

RICE PAPER ROLL

2 for

2 for

(PORK & PRAWN, BEEF, CHICKEN, TOFU)

SPRING ROLL



BANH MI & 
VIETNAMESE ICE COFFEE

PHO & VIETNAMESE ICE COFFEE

COMBO

$20

$14



$14 $15
VERMICELLI SALAD BOWL

Roasted pork crackling

Grill pork

Grill chicken 

Lemongrass beef 

Tofu

SOMETHING WITH RICE



$6 VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE 
(milk/black)

$6 PEACH ICED TEA

$6 COCONUT JUICE

$7 SUGARCANE

$5 LEMON TOUCH 

REFRESHING




